New Products
Compact Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve for Water
FWD Series
Refer to "Safety Precautions" on the rear side before use.
COMPACT PILOT OPERATED SOLENOID VALVE FOR WATER
PILOT OPERATED
SOLENOID VALVE FOR
WATER

● FWD11-8, 10, 15 ● FWD11-20, 25
FWD Series
How to order
A  Port size
B  Thread type
C  Body/sealant combination
D  Coil option
E  Mounting plate
F  Rated
voltage
 Note 2
Model no.
FWD11 A 0 B15 2GS AC100V
Symbol Description
A  Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
B  Thread type
A Rc
G G
N NPT
C  Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
0
Brass / PPS (Port size: 8,10,15)
Bronze / PPS (Port size: 20,25)
NBR
D Stainless steel/ PPS NBR
D  Coil option
2C Grommet lead wire
2CS Grommet lead wire with surge suppressor
2G With DIN terminal box (Note 1)
2GS DIN terminal box / with surge suppressor (Note 1)
2H DIN terminal box with light (Note 1)
2HS DIN terminal box and light, surge suppressor (Note 1)
E  Mounting plate
Blank None
B Mounting plate (Port size: only 8,10,15 are available)
F  Rated voltage
AC100V 100VAC 50/60Hz, 110VAC 60Hz
AC200V 200VAC 50/60Hz, 220VAC 60Hz
DC24V 24VDC
<Example of model number>
FWD11-15A-02GSB-AC100V
A Port size : 1/2
B Screw type : Rc screw
C Body/sealant combination : Brass / PPS, NBR
D Coil option : DIN terminal box with surge suppressor (pg 9)
E Mounting plate : Mounting plate
F Rated voltage : 100VAC 50/60 Hz, 110VAC 60 Hz
Note on model no. selection
Note 1:  For port size 8, 10, 15; refer to Pg 9.